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Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 131855_000 Name: CATHOLIC CHARITIES OF LOS ANGELES, INC -
EMERGENCY SHELTER CONTRACT

Status:Type: Conformed Contract CCIS

File created: In control:10/21/2010 City Clerk

On agenda: Final action:9/22/2009 9/22/2009

Title: EMERGENCY SHELTER CONTRACT:  PROVIDE EMERGENCY SHELTER IN CONJUNCTION
WITH SUPPORTIVE SERVICES TO HOMELESS RESIDENTS OF CITY BASED ON INTAKE &
ASSESSMENT UNDER U.S. DEPARTMENT OF HOUSING DEVELOPMENT (HUD) (EMERGENCY
SHELTER GRANT (ESG) PROGRAM 2010-2012) (ELIZABETH ANN SETON RESIDENCE) -
AMOUNT NOT TO EXCEED $125,000

Sponsors: Health and Human Services

Indexes: Contracts

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 31855_000.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

authorize City ManagerCity Council9/22/2009 1
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